
Race
4 Hours of Red Bull Ring
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapLaps Total TimeCat Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

23 1:22.883 187.63:00:03.219Oreca 07 - GibsonTeam WRT41 G 1101  3R. KUBICA / L. DELETRAZ / Y. YE LMP2

53 1:23.032 187.23:00:12.749Aurus 01 - GibsonG-Drive Racing26 G 110 9.530 9.5302  5R. RUSINOV / F. COLAPINTO / N. DE VRIES LMP2

10 1:22.390 188.73:00:04.142Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports22 G 109 1 Lap 1 Lap3  5P. HANSON / J. ABERDEIN / T. GAMBLE LMP2

61 1:23.324 186.63:00:05.931Oreca 07 - GibsonUltimate29 G 109 1 Lap 1.7894  4M. LAHAYE / J. LAHAYE / F. HERIAU LMP2 P/A

12 1:23.337 186.53:00:07.259Oreca 07 - GibsonIDEC Sport28 G 109 1 Lap 1.3285  4P. LAFARGUE / P. CHATIN / P. PILET LMP2

10 1:23.026 187.23:00:09.386Aurus 01 - GibsonG-Drive Racing25 G 109 1 Lap 2.1276  5J. FALB / R. ANDRADE / R. MERHI LMP2 P/A

65 1:23.167 186.93:00:10.431Oreca 07 - GibsonRacing Team Turkey34 G 109 1 Lap 1.0457  5S. YOLUC / C. EASTWOOD / L. SARGEANT LMP2 P/A

13 1:23.710 185.73:00:12.150Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing24 G 109 1 Lap 1.7198  4D. MENCHACA / F. HABSBURG / R. BRADLEY LMP2

31 1:23.675 185.83:00:15.260Oreca 07 - GibsonDuqueine Team30 G 109 1 Lap 3.1109  4T. GOMMENDY / R. BINDER / M. ROJAS LMP2

86 1:23.098 187.13:00:27.883Oreca 07 - GibsonCOOL Racing37 G 109 1 Lap 12.62310  5A. COIGNY / N. LAPIERRE / A. BORGA LMP2 P/A

55 1:24.061 184.93:00:08.825Oreca 07 - GibsonIDEC Sport17 G 108 2 Laps 1 Lap11  4D. MERRIMAN / K. TILLEY / R. DALZIEL LMP2 P/A

11 1:23.934 185.23:00:16.806Oreca 07 - GibsonGraff39 G 107 3 Laps 1 Lap12  4V. CAPILLAIRE / M. ROBIN / A. ROBIN LMP2 P/A

9 1:23.752 185.63:00:20.515Oreca 07 - GibsonDragonSpeed USA21 G 107 3 Laps 3.70913  5H. HEDMAN / B. HANLEY / G. MENEZES LMP2 P/A

61 1:24.093 184.93:00:04.791Oreca 07 - GibsonBHK Motorsport35 G 106 4 Laps 1 Lap14  3F. DRACONE / S. CAMPANA / M. POMMER LMP2

65 1:23.617 185.93:00:05.546Oreca 07 - GibsonPanis Racing65 G 106 4 Laps 0.75515  4J. CANAL / W. STEVENS / J. ALLEN LMP2

13 1:27.452 177.83:00:26.892Ligier JS P320 - NissanUnited Autosports2 M 106 4 Laps 21.34616  4W. BOYD / R. WHELDON / E. CAUHAUPE LMP3

64 1:27.774 177.13:00:34.618Ligier JS P320 - NissanEurointernational11 M 106 4 Laps 7.72617  3A. DROMEDARI / C. BOLUKBASI / J. ALDERS LMP3

11 1:27.396 177.93:00:37.744Ligier JS P320 - NissanCOOL Racing19 M 106 4 Laps 3.12618  4N. MAULINI / M. BELL / N. KRUETTEN LMP3

13 1:27.745 177.23:00:40.848Ligier JS P320 - NissanInter Europol Competition14 M 106 4 Laps 3.10419  4G. GRINBERGAS / M. KAPRZYK / M. PASINI LMP3

81 1:28.626 175.43:00:30.347Ligier JS P320 - NissanGraff8 M 105 5 Laps 1 Lap20  3E. TROUILLET / S. PAGE / D. DROUX LMP3

39 1:28.416 175.83:00:36.738Ligier JS P320 - NissanMV2S Racing5 M 105 5 Laps 6.39121  4C. CRESP / F. LAVERGNE / A. CHILA LMP3

33 1:27.988 176.73:00:38.669Duqueine M30 - D08 - NissanDKR Engineering4 M 105 5 Laps 1.93122  4L. HORR / L. WEISS / J. DAYRAUT LMP3

9 1:27.267 178.13:00:46.499Ligier JS P320 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 M 105 5 Laps 7.83023  5M. HIPPE / U. DE WILDE / U. DE PAUW LMP3

80 1:29.043 174.63:00:11.330Ferrari 488 GTE EvoSpirit of Race55 G 104 6 Laps 1 Lap24  4D. CAMERON / M. GRIFFIN / D. PEREL LMGTE

9 1:29.487 173.73:00:14.796Ferrari 488 GTE EvoAF Corse88 G 104 6 Laps 3.46625  5F. PERRODO / E. COLLARD / A. ROVERA LMGTE

13 1:29.054 174.63:00:17.518Ferrari 488 GTE EvoIron Lynx80 G 104 6 Laps 2.72226  4M. CRESSONI / R. MASTRONARDI / M. MOLINA LMGTE

16 1:26.826 179.03:00:25.259Ligier JS P320 - NissanNielsen Racing7 M 104 6 Laps 7.74127  4A. WELLS / C. NOBLE LMP3

63 1:29.187 174.33:00:26.153Ferrari 488 GTE EvoIron Lynx83 G 104 6 Laps 0.89428  4R. FREY / M. GATTING / M. GOSTNER LMGTE

85 1:28.769 175.13:00:35.542Ligier JS P320 - NissanNielsen Racing6 M 104 6 Laps 9.38929  4N. ADCOCK / A. MCCUSKER / M. KOEBOLT LMP3

13 1:28.029 176.63:00:38.702Ligier JS P320 - NissanUnited Autosports3 M 104 6 Laps 3.16030  4J. MCGUIRE / D. TAPPY / A. BENTLEY LMP3

48 1:29.318 174.03:00:18.364Porsche 911 RSR - 19Proton Competition93 G 103 7 Laps 1 Lap31  4M. FASSBENDER / F. LASER / R. LIETZ LMGTE

80 1:30.198 172.33:00:19.878Ferrari 488 GTE EvoJMW Motorsport66 G 103 7 Laps 1.51432  3J. FANNIN / A. FONTANA / R. SALES LMGTE

70 1:29.813 173.13:00:32.709Aston Martin Vantage AMRTF Sport95 G 103 7 Laps 12.83133  4J. HARTSHORNE / J. ADAM / O. HANCOCK LMGTE

15 1:22.458 188.53:00:33.543Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports32 G 103 7 Laps 0.83434  5J. VAN UITERT / N. JAMIN / M. MALDONADO LMP2

67 1:29.589 173.53:00:34.269Ferrari 488 GTE EvoIron Lynx60 G 103 7 Laps 0.72635  4C. SCHIAVONI / G. SERNAGIOTTO / P. RUBERTI LMGTE

48 1:30.935 170.93:00:24.257Porsche 911 RSR - 19Proton Competition77 G 102 8 Laps 1 Lap36  5C. RIED / C. MACNEIL / M. CAMPBELL LMGTE

85 1:28.289 176.12:28:22.309Duqueine M30 - D08 - NissanRacing Experience12 M 93 17 Laps 9 Laps37  3D. HAUSER / G. HAUSER / T. CLOET LMP3

49 1:28.019 176.63:00:31.296Ligier JS P320 - NissanGraff9 M 83 27 Laps 10 Laps38  2M. KAISER / R. PENTTINEN LMP3

11 1:28.249 176.11:00:31.816Ligier JS P320 - NissanRLR MSport15 M 38 72 Laps 45 Laps39  1M. BENHAM / A. KAPADIA / M. JAKOBSEN LMP3

1:37.951Ligier JS P320 - Nissan1 AIM Villorba Corse18 M 1 109 Laps 37 Laps40  0A. BRESSAN / A. LASKARATOS / D. FIORAVANTI LMP3

1:38.617Ligier JS P320 - NissanTeam Virage20 M 1 109 Laps 0.66641  0R. HODES / G. GRIST / C. CREWS LMP3
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